Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/4 Rev. 10/14/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Zone Sports Flood (ZNF)
Outdoor Sports Flood Light

Fixture Weight lbs (kg) 42(19) max.
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
IP66
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/4 Rev. 10/14/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
Zone Sports Flood
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix Lumen Package Distribution Voltage CCT Finish Options
ZNF - Zone Sports Flood 70L - 70,000 lumens
85L - 85,000 lumens
100L - 100,000 lumens
Custom Lumen Outputs
Available1
VNF - 2x23
NF - 3x3
MF - 4x4
MWF - 5x5
UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347-480V)
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
BLK - Black GS - Glare Shield Visor
SH - Housing Shroud
MY - Modified Yoke2
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: ZNF   100L   MF   UNV   50   BLK   GS
Accessory Ordering Information
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Custom lumen and wattage packages available, consult factory. Values are within indsutry standard tolerances but not DLC listed
2 - Option MY must be ordered with Tenon Top Adapter accessory.
3 - Only available in 100L.
*LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal
*Electrical data at 25°C (77°F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
1 - Lumen maintenance values at 40C are calculated per TM-21 based on LM-80 data and
in-situ testing.
2 - In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Projected Values represent interpolated value
based on time durations that are within six times the IESNA LM-80-08 total test
duration for the device under testing.
3 - n accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Calculated Values represent time durations that
exceed six times the IESNA LM-80-08 total test duration for the device under testing.
Description Order Number
Laser Sight 773143
Glare Shield Visor 771379
Tenon Top Adapter2 771444BLK
DELIVERED LUMENS (ZNF)*
Lumen Package Distribution NEMA Field Angle H x V
4000K CCT 5000K CCT
WattageDelivered
Lumens Efficacy Max Beam
Candlepower
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy Max Beam
Candlepower
70L
NF 3 x 3 45 x 45 70,921 157 281,850 70,921 157 281,850 453
MF 4 x 4 58 x 58 71,277 157 192,400 71,277 157 192,400 453
MWF 5 x 5 76 x 76 69,157 154 127,970 69,157 154 127,970 449
85L
NF 3 x 3 45 x 45 84,570 154 334,980 84,570 154 334,980 550
MF 4 x 4 59 x 59 83,985 156 224,090 83,985 156 224,090 540
MWF 5 x 5 76 x 76 82,673 150 153,390 82,673 150 153,390 552
100L
VNF 2 x 2 25 x 25 90,422 125 827,860 90,422 125 827,860 726
NF 3 x 3 46 x 46 106,225 144 413,920 106,225 144 413,920 739
MF 4 x 4 57 x 57 106,410 144 288,170 106,410 144 288,170 739
MWF 5 x 5 77 x77 106,996 145 195,920 106,996 145 195,920 739
PERFORMANCE Back to Quick Links
ELECTRICAL DATA*
Lumens 120V 208V 240V 277V 347 480V
70L  3.94  2.27  1.97  1.71  1.36  0.98
85L  4.82  2.78  2.41  2.08  1.66  1.20
100L  6.57  3.79  3.28  2.84  2.27  1.64
RECOMMENDED LUMEN MAINTENANCE1
Ambient Temp Lumen Multiplier
C 0 hrs.2 25K hrs.2 50K hrs.2 70K hrs.3 100K hrs.3
0°C - 40°C  100% 93%  86% 80% 74%
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/4 Rev. 10/14/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
Zone Sports Flood
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS Back to Quick Links
20.4" (518mm) 15" (381.5mm)
13.35" (339mm)